Gold Tees

Blue Tees

White Tees

Green Tees

Par

Handicap

17

15

13

1

14

18

16

Gross

Handicap

15

17

18

10

16

12

14

Gross

Par

Red Tees

315 283 130 338 184 333 444 123 380 2530 |

425 320 289 137 331 119 386 113 406 2526 5056

Course
Handicap
NET

Course
Handicap
NET
Date:
Scorer:
Attest:
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